" Chicago Transit Authority RETIEE GARAEE ‘ OP-x84036
Operatlons Planning Department BUS ROLLER CURTAIN | 7/01/84
Route & System Planning READING LIST ' (Revised 5/31/84)
FRONT SIGN MESSAGES
GARAGE
READING ROUTE " PEEPHOLE"
NUMBER NUMBER NAME DESTINATION READING
1.) Chartered Chartered
2.) Union Station Union Station
3.) NW Station NW Station
4.) Downtown = Downtown
5.) Soldier Field Soldier Field
6.) Monroe/Grant Park Monroe/Grant Pk
7.) Navy Pier Navy Pier
8.) 29 State Downtown 29-Downtown
9.) 29 State Navy Pier 29-Navy Pier
10.) 21 Cermak Chint?town 21-Chnatn sta
station
11.) McCormick Place McCormick Place
12.) Not in Service Not in Service
13.) Kedzie/Jackson Kedzie/Jackson
14.) 7 Harrison Adams 7-Adams/Mich
Michigan
15.) 7 Harrison Central 7-Central
16.) 7 Harrison Kedzie 7-Kedzie
17.) 12 Roosevelt Kedzie 12-Kedzie
18.) 12 Roosevelt Indiana 12-Indiana
19.) 12 Roosevelt Monitor 12-Monitor
204 - Lake éé%ég?is 16-I1linois Ctr
21.) 16 Lake Austin 16-Austin
20B/6~1(N)

388 (rev. 11/82)



GARAGE

READING ROUTE

NUMBER NUMBER
22.) 16
23.) 16
24.) 17
25.) 17
26.) 17
28.) 17
28.) 18
29.) 18
30.) 18
31.) 18
32.) 20
33.) 20
34.) 20
35.) 20
36.) 20
37.) 20
38.) 131
39.) 131
40.) 21
41.) 21
42.) 21
43.) 21

KEDZIE GARAGE

FRONT SIGN MESSAGES

NAME

Lake

Lake

Westchester

Westchester

Westchester
Westchester
16/18

16/18

16/18

16/18
Madison
Madison
Madison

Madison

Madison
Madison

Washington

Washington

Cermak

Cermak
Cermak

Cermak

EFFECTIVE 7/01/84
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" PEEPHOLE"

DESTINATION READING
Kedzie 1l6-Kedzie
Madison 16-Mdsn/Ashlnd
Ashland
Madison 17-25th Ave
25th Ave
Desplaines 17-Desplns sta
station
Roosevelt 17-Roosevelt
Canterbury 17-Canterbury
Cicero 18-Cicero
Pulaski 18-Pulaski
Kedzie 18-Kedzie
Calumet 18-Calumet
Austin 20-Austin
Michigan 20-Michigan
Central 20-Central
Chicago 20-Chgo Stadium
Stadium
Kedzie 20-Kedzie
Halsted 20-Halsted
Madison 131-Michigan
Michigan
Austin 131-Austin
Chinatown 21-Chnatn sta
station

McCormick Place
47th Ave

Calumet

21-McCormick Pl
21-47th Ave
21-Calumet

20B/6-2(N)



GARAGE
READING
NUMBER

44.)
45,)

46.)

47.)

48.)

49.)

50.)

51.)

52.)

53.)
54.)

55.)

56.)

57.)

58.)

59.)

60-)

61.)

62.)

ROUTE
NUMEER

21
21

25

25

37

37

37

50
50

50
50

52

52

52

60

60

60

60

60
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KEDZIE GARAGE
FRONT SIGN MESSAGES

"PEEPHOLE"
_ NAME DESTINATION READING
Cermak Kedzie 21-Kedzie
Cermak Pulaski 21-Pulaski
W. Cermak N. Riverside 25-Riversde M1l

Park Mall
W. Cermak 54th station 25-54th sta
Sedgwick Fullerton sta 37-Fullerton sta
Ogden
Sedgwick Cermak 37-Pulaski
Ogden Pulaski
Sedgwick Kedzie 37-Kedzie
Ogden
Damen Foster 50-Foster
Damen Ashland 50-Ashlnd/Clark
® Clark
Damen Blue Island 50-Blue Island
Damen Adams 50-Adams
Kedzie Roscoe 52-Roscoe
California
Kedzie 63rd '52-63rd
California
Kedzie Jackson 52-Jackson
California
Blue Island Madison 60-Michigan
26th Michigan
Blue Island Cicero 60-Cicero
26th
Blue Island Kenton 60-Kenton
26th
Blue Island Kedzie 60-Kedzie
26th
Blue Island/26 Randolph 60-Rand Lkfront
Lakefront

20B/6-3(N)




(\
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KEDZIE GARAGE
FRONT SIGN MESSAGES
GARAGE
READING mE " PEEPHOLE"
NUMBER NUMBER NAME DESTINATION READING
63.) 82 Kimball/Homan Belmont 82-Belmont sta
station
64.) 82 Kimball Foster 82-Foster
Haman
65.) 82 Kimball Devon 82-Devon/Kedzie
Homan Kedzie
66.) 82 Kimball Lawndale 82-Lawndle/31
Homan 31st
67.) 82 Kimball Logan Sg 82-Logan Sq
Homan station
68.) 82 Kimball Jackson 82-Jackson
Homan
69.) 94 S. California Pershing 94-Pershing
70.) 94 S. California 71st 94-71st
T1a) 94 S. California Sacramento 94-Sacr/Chicago
Chicago
72.) 94 S. California Lake 94-Lake
73.) 126 Jackson Michigan 126-Michigan
Congress
74.) 126 Jackson Austin 126-Austin
75.) 126 Jackson Kedzie 126-Kedzie
76.) 8 Halsted 69th 8-69th
77.) 8 Halsted Grand 8-Grand/Milw
Milwaukee sta
78.) 8 Halsted 79th 8-79th
79.) 8 Halsted Broadway 8-Broadway
80.) 8 Halsted Clark 8-Clark
81.) 42 Halsted/Archer 69th 42-69th
82.) 42 Halsted/Archer 79th 42-79th

20B/6-4(N)



-
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KEDZIE GARAGE
FRONT SIGN MESSAGES
GARAGE
READING ROUTE " PEEPHOLE"
NUMBER NUMBER NAME DESTINATION READING
83.) 42 Halsted Dearborn 42-Drbrn/Rndlph
Archer Randolph
84.) 88 Higgins Devon 88-Canfield
Canfield
85.) 88 Higgins Jeff Pk 88-Jeff Pk
. station
86.) 88 Higgins Harlem 88-Harlem sta
station
87.) Kedzie/Jackson Kedzie/Jackson
88.) North Terminal North Terminal
89.) South Terminal South Terminal
90.) East Terminal East Terminal
91.) West Terminal West Terminal
92.) Not in Service Not in Service
93.) Spirit of Chgo
G.URBAN :mi
OPERATIONS PLANNING
May 31, 1984

20B/6-5(N)



GARAGE
READING NUMBER

1.)
2.)
3.)

4.)
5.)
6.)
7.)
8.)
9.)
10.)
11.)
12.)
13.)
14.)
15.)
16.)

17.)

18.)
18:)
20.)

21.)

KEDZIE GARAGE

SIDE SIGN MESSAGES

ROUTE NUMBER

29

12
16
17
18
20
131
21
25
37

50

52
60
82

94
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NAME

Chartered
Soldier Field

Monroe
Grant Pk

Navy Pier
State

Not in Service
Harrison
Roosevelt
Lake
Westchester
16/18
Madison
Washington
Cermak

W Cermak

Sedgwick
Ogden

Damen

Kedzie
California

Blue Island
26th

Kimball
Haoman

S. California

+

20B/6-8(N)
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KEDZIE GARAGE

SIDE SIGN MESSAGES

GARAGE
READING NUMBER ROUTE NUMBER NAME
22.) 126 Jackson
23.) 8 Halsted
24.) 42 Halsted
- Archer
25.) B 88" Higgins
26.) Not in Service

G.URBAN:mi
OPERATIONS PLANNING :
May 31, A1984 20B/6-9(N)



